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Outline

8:30-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-1:30
1:30-2:15
2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Saturday, November 1, 2014

Check-in
Why think about an advanced degree in Statistics/Biostatistics?
Questions

Alumni presentations
e How graduate study prepared them for their careers

Questions

Break (refreshments)

Importance of biostatistics through the eyes of biomedical research collaborators
Questions

Overview of the programs

Background of the department

Ph.D. (traditional); M.D./Ph.D.

Ph.D. (bioinformatics and computational biology concentration)
M.A.

M.S.

Questions

Lunch with current graduate students
Examples of research of current Ph.D. students
Application process

Tour



