

OPEN HOUSE FOR PROSPECTIVE GRADUATE STUDENTS

Saturday, November 1, 2014

<u>Outline</u>	
8:30-8:45	Check-in
8:45-9:15	Why think about an advanced degree in Statistics/Biostatistics?
9:15-9:30	Questions
9:30-10:15	Alumni presentations • How graduate study prepared them for their careers
10:15-10:30	Questions
10:30-10:45	Break (refreshments)
10:45-11:15	Importance of biostatistics through the eyes of biomedical research collaborators
11:15-11:30	Questions
11:30-12:00	 Overview of the programs Background of the department Ph.D. (traditional); M.D./Ph.D. Ph.D. (bioinformatics and computational biology concentration) M.A. M.S.
12:00-12:15	Questions
12:15-1:30	Lunch with current graduate students
1:30-2:15	Examples of research of current Ph.D. students
2:15-2:45	Application process
2:45-3:00	Tour